
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA1:55.15

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:59.56

1 053353837 PAVON PEREJON ANDRES 1991

2 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:02.84

1 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

2 002725188 GOMEZ TINDERMANN MIRCO 1993

3 005330787 HERNANDEZ DIEGO 1991

4 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:03.58

1 020043508 FERRER GOMAR MARC JOAN 1989

2 074370123 BOIX AMOROS DANIEL 1989

3 003286299 FERRINI FRANCESCO 1989

4 029211393 GARAY ROJO LUIS 1990

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 16/04/2013 TCHAMARTIN_MADRID2:06.01

1 005304571 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ RICARDO 1988

2 053450667 DE LA ZARZA MERCHAN JORGE 1989

3 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

6 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:07.07

1 43205687 LOPEZ CAPON 1991

2 043204702 RODAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992

3 043183184 NAVARRO REAL PERE JOSEP 1993

4 043175816 MAS CASAS RAFAEL 1989

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 13/04/2013 ALCALA H_MADRID2:07.36

1 003753400 MCGRATH AIDAN JOSEPH 1989

2 025977121 JORDAN PADILLA BERNABE 1989

3 000532156 WERHEIT CENTENO PABLO 1989

4 071434776 GAYO PIRIZ ANTONIO 1986

8 C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:16.01

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 029043193 RAMIREZ LEDESMA ALVARO 1984

3 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

4 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:18.13

1 045141768 VAZQUEZ SILVA ANDRES 1993

2 079327348 FIGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ J.G. 1988

3 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

4 036146128 BARROS ALFONSO MARCOS 1984

10 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 28/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)2:20.86

1 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

2 018055543 ALBAS SUSIN ANDRES 1987

3 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

4 029133152 MELERO DUNIN SIMON 1991

11 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 15/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:21.15

1 042206807 HIDALGO BORDÓN ADAY 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:43.34

1 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

2 053353837 PAVON PEREJON ANDRES 1991

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:45.67

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 008864995 VACA POZO DANIEL 1985

3 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

4 080083851 NUÑEZ VIERA ALEJANDRO 1985

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:46.05

1 049026841 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ADRIAN 1991

2 030239317 BONILLA RODRIGUEZ FCO.JOSE 1991

3 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

4 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

4 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:47.53

1 053748805 PASCUAL ADELL CARLOS 1991

2 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

5 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:48.19

1 074370123 BOIX AMOROS DANIEL 1989

2 004622889 CUENCA MORALES PABLO 1990

3 003286299 FERRINI FRANCESCO 1989

4 029211393 GARAY ROJO LUIS 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

6 PRE-MASTER +CFVLUGO E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO1:48.92

1 046955840 ARES DIAZ FRANCISCO 1989

2 033560173 RODRIGUEZ PAVON JAVIER HIGINIO 1991

3 033554900 ARIAS MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO 1990

4 033346025 BUSTO ARMADA JOSE 1990

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA M 14/12/2013 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:51.29

1 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

2 047837326 VIEDMA MARTINEZ JOAN RAMON 1993

3 099075213 LLAMBRICH PONS DIDAC 1992

4 047637444 GIL MARTINEZ CARLOS 1983

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 19/01/2013 CANOE_MADRID1:54.29

1 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

2 005304571 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ RICARDO 1988

3 053450667 DE LA ZARZA MERCHAN JORGE 1989

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

9 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.1:54.34

1 043183184 NAVARRO REAL PERE JOSEP 1993

2 043175816 MAS CASAS RAFAEL 1989

3 043205687 LOPEZ CAPON VICTOR 1991

4 043204702 RODAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA PERPETUA M 14/12/2013 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:55.61

1 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

2 046948071 CORTIJO PLAZA HECTOR 1992

3 047150342 TORRENTE LLAMAS VICTOR 1988

4 099077258 DOMECH MARTINEZ JAUME 1989

11 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 23/02/2013 INEFC LLEIDA1:56.27

1 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

2 078091268 ROY GALLART MARC 1987

3 078095418 LLUIS SALVADÓ JOAN 1993

4 039922568 ALISEDA PUJALS ADAN 1990

12 C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL1:58.84

1 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

2 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

3 029043193 RAMIREZ LEDESMA ALVARO 1984

4 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

13 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:00.03

1 045778289 CRUZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1992

14 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:00.78

1 042206807 HIDALGO BORDÓN ADAY 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

15 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 27/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)2:03.02

1 018055543 ALBAS SUSIN ANDRES 1987

2 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

3 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

4 029133152 MELERO DUNIN SIMON 1991

16 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:03.70

1 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

2 045141768 VAZQUEZ SILVA ANDRES 1993

3 036161058 PEREZ ESTEVEZ DIEGO 1991

4 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 23/11/2013 MIJAS10:01.56

1 053280421 SENDRA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1993

2 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

3 048991407 CABRERA AGUILERA FRANCISCO 1991

4 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:20.53

1 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:21.55

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA 1991

2 044886067 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL 1988

3 039915951 PIUDO CABELLO AINOA 1988

4 053255898 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA 1992

3 PRE-MASTER +CFVLUGO E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:25.92

1 033549554 CAÑEDO TEJADA SARA 1993

2 035573973 POSE VICENTE FANNY 1987

3 033338283 DIAZ POZO MARIA ASCENSION 1987

4 035576037 CANTANDO VICENTE ILENIA 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +POR-MIÑA E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:28.25

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033560745 VAZQUEZ CASTRO BEATRIZ 1993

3 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

4 033540992 MAYO ZUBIELA CARMEN 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

5 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 16/04/2013 TCHAMARTIN_MADRID2:38.81

1 005330970 MARTINEZ BASSE-KORF ELENA 1993

2 043379575 TOBARUELA GONZALEZ NATALIA 1993

3 053749643 CHACON COBO PAULA 1993

4 047297064 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE CRISTINA 1992

6 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 28/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)2:45.51

1 000964292 HALABIS WERONIKA 1989

2 073001788 MIGUEL ANDRES EVA 1991

3 073001768 IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ CIARA 1991

4 073133321 GONZALO GARCIA NEREA 1993

7 PRE-MASTER +USC M 10/03/2013 CAMPOLONGO2:59.25

1 047362278 CASAL MOLLON ANDREA 1988

2 045907157 LAGO OLVEIRA SARA 1992

3 044494431 PRADA LEAL PAULA 1992

4 035585926 CARRERA PEREZ NOELIA 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:05.25

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA 1991

2 039915951 PIUDO CABELLO AINOA 1988

3 044886067 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL 1988

4 053255898 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA 1992

2 C.N. JEREZ E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:09.83

1 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 080087436 DE ANDRES MORALA LAURA 1993

3 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

4 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +POR-MIÑA E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:11.82

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

3 033540992 MAYO ZUBIELA CARMEN 1984

4 033560745 VAZQUEZ CASTRO BEATRIZ 1993

4 PRE-MASTER +CFVLUGO E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:12.80

1 035573973 POSE VICENTE FANNY 1987

2 033549554 CAÑEDO TEJADA SARA 1993

3 035576037 CANTANDO VICENTE ILENIA 1990

4 033338283 DIAZ POZO MARIA ASCENSION 1987

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 19/01/2013 CANOE_MADRID2:15.83

1 053424617 SANZ ROMERO INMACULADA 1985

2 X9538775P MATZUDA LATORRE HIROMI 1990

3 053423256 GARCIA CARBONELL SARA 1989

4 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

6 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 14/12/2013 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:17.20

1 073006552 SOPESENS VINOS MARINA 1992

2 073133321 GONZALO GARCIA NEREA 1993

3 073001768 IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ CIARA 1991

4 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

7 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:17.27

1 053749643 CHACÓN COBO PAULA 1993

2 047297064 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE CRISTINA 1992

3 005330970 MARTÍNEZ BASSE-KORF ELENA 1993

4 043379575 TOBARUELA GONZÁLEZ NATALIA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TORRIJOS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:08.62

1 071227483 FUENTES GARCÍA HELENA 1991

2 001500018 DIAZ LOPEZ CARLOS JAVIER 1987

3 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

4 070354610 DE LA ENCINA LÓPEZ RAQUEL 1991

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:09.10

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 044637677 TROYAS  FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 1978

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:12.38

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA 1991

2 074370123 BOIX AMOROS DANIEL 1989

3 029211393 GARAY ROJO LUIS 1990

4 053255898 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA 1992

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:12.47

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 053424617 SANZ ROMERO INMACULADA 1985

4 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 23/11/2013 MADRID_CANOE2:15.62

1 005288781 NEVADO VILLACORTA FRANCISCO 1992

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

4 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

6 C.N. ESPLUGUES M 23/03/2013 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:18.10

1 047897461 RODRIGUEZ MILLAN SHEILA 1992

2 047884053 PASCUAL GENOVES MARC 1986

3 047834609 CERRILLO MUÑOZ RUBEN 1988

4 047831793 CARRASCO MARGINET ANNA 1986
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:18.44

1 005330970 MARTÍNEZ BASSE-KORF ELENA 1993

2 053749643 CHACÓN COBO PAULA 1993

3 005330787 HERNANDEZ DIEGO 1991

4 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

8 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:19.22

1 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

4 053280421 SENDRA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1993

9 PRE-MASTER +C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:19.98

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033560745 VAZQUEZ CASTRO BEATRIZ 1993

3 033345615 MENDEZ FERREIRO PABLO 1985

4 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

10 PRE-MASTER +C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:21.88

1 046955840 ARES DIAZ FRANCISCO 1989

2 033346025 BUSTO ARMADA JOSE 1990

3 033536535 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ LORENA 1989

4 033536536 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ SILVIA 1993

11 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 27/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)2:22.23

1 073001768 IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ CIARA 1991

2 073001788 MIGUEL ANDRES EVA 1991

3 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

4 029133152 MELERO DUNIN SIMON 1991

12 C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL2:24.64

1 049027608 DIAZ BEJARANO CARLOS 1990

2 049026085 MACIAS GUERRERO DESIREE 1986

3 030239317 BONILLA RODRIGUEZ FCO.JOSE 1991

4 049091475 VALENZUELA DEL PINO JULIA 1991

13 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 30/11/2013 PLASENCIA2:26.25

1 076127811 FUENTES NAVAS ELENA 1986

2 076127382 FUENTES NAVAS SARA 1989

3 076137770 GIL MUÑOZ ABIAN 1993

4 076124139 CASTELLANO BENITO DANIEL 1988

14 C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL2:45.91

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

3 048948948 TEJADA LOPEZ MACARENA 1985

4 048944093 RODRIGUEZ VIVAS Mª VICTORIA 1987
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:58.21

1 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

2 053183233 LIMERES PEREZ SABELA 1993

3 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

4 036109813 GRANDAL VAZQUEZ EVA 1983

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 12/01/2013 GIJON1:52.43

1 071645495 GARCIA ALONSO GREGORIO 1982

2 053557328 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ YOEL 1991

3 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

4 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ  ALBA 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:54.44

1 029211393 GARAY ROJO LUIS 1990

2 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA 1991

3 053255898 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA 1992

4 003286299 FERRINI FRANCESCO 1989

3 C.N. JEREZ E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL1:54.62

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

4 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 13/01/2013 TERRASSA1:55.66

1 047817326 CASTELLSAGUÉ MILLAN MERITXELL 1989

2 052439679 TOST BONET MARC 1987

3 047883386 LETOSA MIRALPEIX MARIA 1988

4 047816610 PÉREZ MERINO ÁLEX 1993

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TORRIJOS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:55.67

1 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

2 071227483 FUENTES GARCÍA HELENA 1991

3 001500018 DIAZ LOPEZ CARLOS JAVIER 1987

4 070354610 DE LA ENCINA LÓPEZ RAQUEL 1991

6 C.N. LEON E 12/01/2013 GIJON1:56.41

1 071442229 QUINTANA MARTINEZ DIEGO 1989

2 071449176 ALVAREZ LOZANO SARA 1986

3 071449476 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ANA 1987

4 071464209 SANCHEZ SAHELICES PEDRO 1990

7 C.N.CIUDAD DE OVIEDO E 12/01/2013 GIJON1:58.18

1 071659321 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ DANIEL 1987

2 071660432 MIRANDA FERNANDEZ BELEN 1988

3 071672803 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MARINA 1993

4 071772922 BURON IGLESIAS PABLO 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:58.74

1 053424617 SANZ ROMERO INMACULADA 1985

2 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

3 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

9 C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 12/01/2013 GIJON1:58.84

1 053547154 RIVAS SANCHEZ PABLO JOSE 1986

2 071108500 CARRANZA MARTIN PAULA 1990

3 071296965 LAZARO DE LA FUENTE BEATRIZ 1991

4 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

10 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 28/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)1:58.89

1 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

2 073001788 MIGUEL ANDRES EVA 1991

3 072990145 GARCIA VELASCO ERIKA 1987

4 029133152 MELERO DUNIN SIMON 1991

11 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID1:59.08

1 053749643 CHACON COBO PAULA 1993

2 049065866 MORALEDA DIAZ LAURA 1989

3 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991

4 005301764 BONET CAVERO FEDERICO 1989

12 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:59.86

1 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

2 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

13 C.N. TERRASSA M 09/03/2013 SALLENT2:01.45

1 045935478 ROMERAL FERNANDEZ LUIS ANDRES 1991

2 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

3 045647855 MATA MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 1987

4 045488024 MONJE LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

14 PRE-MASTER +CFVLUGO E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:04.21

1 033346025 BUSTO ARMADA JOSE 1990

2 046955840 ARES DIAZ FRANCISCO 1989

3 035576037 CANTANDO VICENTE ILENIA 1990

4 033549554 CAÑEDO TEJADA SARA 1993

15 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 12/01/2013 GIJON2:04.42

1 053558139 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1985

2 053530395 VILLANUEVA PEÑACOVA ANA 1979

3 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

4 053549972 FANO SANCHEZ CESAR 1988

14/01/2014
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0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 PRE-MASTER +POR-MIÑA E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:07.04

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033558148 NOVO VAZQUEZ IAGO 1993

3 032678689 MARTINEZ LOUREIRO JOSE MANUEL 1977

4 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

17 C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL2:09.15

1 049027608 DIAZ BEJARANO CARLOS 1990

2 048961422 GALLO SANCHEZ ANGELA 1982

3 030239317 BONILLA RODRIGUEZ FCO.JOSE 1991

4 049029892 VARGAS CABRERA ALEJANDRO 1987

18 C.N. AVILES E 12/01/2013 GIJON2:16.71

1 011434631 SUAREZ ALONSO GERARDO 1974

2 071895573 GARCIA SANCHEZ NOEMI 1989

3 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

4 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

19 PRE-MASTER +CTRAVIE E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO2:18.86

1 053183233 LIMERES PEREZ SABELA 1993

2 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

3 036158679 UBEIRA GROSIO PATRICIA 1984

4 045141768 VAZQUEZ SILVA ANDRES 1993

20 C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL2:25.96

1 029493304 MENDEZ FERIA MARINA 1989

2 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

3 048948948 TEJADA LOPEZ MACARENA 1985

4 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

21 PRE-MASTER +C.D. LLEDO E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:29.16

1 020470940 MALAGA MARTINEZ ELENA 1986

2 020488509 MALAGA MARTINEZ ABEL 1993

3 020908765 CANTERO BOU MARTA 1993

4 020841275 CASTERA MORAGUES BERNARDO 1984

22 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:29.67

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.4:34.20

1 044966666 GARCIA HINIESTA JORGE 1992

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 032068655 HERRERA CALA JESUS 1989

4 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.4:47.14

1 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

2 053350915 SABINO ARENAS MAYTE 1989

3 053280421 SENDRA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1993

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.4:50.27

1 053353837 PAVON PEREJON ANDRES 1991

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053275854 GARCIA MARTIN Mª MERCEDES 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.5:13.48

1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 044966666 GARCIA HINIESTA JORGE 1992

3 PRE-MASTER +CAMBRILS C.N. M 14/12/2013 BADIA DEL VALLÈS5:14.81

1 039924591 MUÑOZ POLO JUAN JOSE 1991

2 039928412 COSTA ROMO ALBA 1990

3 399292308 BAIGES HORTA CRIS 1991

4 039906425 GARCIA SANCHEZ JONATHAN 1989

4 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 23/02/2013 INEFC LLEIDA6:20.52

1 039904579 SORIANO SOLE ERIKA 1989

2 043748993 GELONCH CASTILLO TERESA 1983

3 039922568 ALISEDA PUJALS ADAN 1990

4 078095418 LLUIS SALVADÓ JOAN 1993
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